
NMF-RP12-BLANK-CT-MTP-1U-BK
Fiber Distribution Unit 19", MTP/MPO, modular, 12 
Slots for CT cassette module , Sliding type, Black

The cassette design is extremely convenient for installation and allows you to flexibly combine cassette 
modules with different types of fibers in one design.

The NIKOMAX fiber distribution unit NMF-RP12-BLANK-CT-MTP-1U-BK has a standard height of 1U 
and allows you to install up to 12 distribution CT cassette modules, thereby providing up to 144 LC ports. 
FDU has 3 pull-out shelves that allow you to install up to 4 optical cassette modules. A hinged lid is 
located on the front for added protection. Cable entry is carried out on the rear wall.

This FDU is an excellent solution for data centers, provides high density and, due to its design, ease of 
installation and maintenance.

Sliding type

High density installation

Standard height: 1U

Базовая комплектация:
FDU 1 pc.
Mounting bracket
Mounting kit

2 pcs.
1 pc.
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Part number
Specification

Storage from -20 to +65. Operation from -20 to +65
Individual - Cardboard box

1 year

12Number of Slots for cassette

Steel
NMF-CT12xxPA-MTPM-LCU-TRType of installed module

Housing material

Sliding type

Color

Design
Maximum number of ports

NMF-RP12-BLANK-CT-MTP-1U-BK

Temperature ranges
Packaging
Warranty

Up to 144 LC ports

Black

Order Table

Part number
Individual packing

Volume, m3 Weight kg

6.50-

Type

MPO/MTP

Color

BlackNMF-RP12-BLANK-CT-MTP-1U-BK

Dimensions 482 х 455 х 44 mm
19 "Rack or CabinetInstallation

Additional Photos
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Suitable Optical Cassette Module

NMF-CJ12S2PA-MTPM-LCU-TR 
12 ports LC / UPC, SM 9/125, OS2

NMF-CJ12M3PA-MTPM-LCU-TR 
12 ports LC / UPC, SM 9/125, OS2

NMF-CJ12M4PA-MTPM-LCU-TR 
12 ports LC / UPC, MM 50/125, OM4




